Appetisers

Chilli Chicken
Battered fried tender chicken breast cubes tossed with indo chinese chilli sauce, served with salad garnish
Poppadum’s Relish Treat
Three fresh crunchy poppadums’ served with relish tray. Add Chefs Special tomato chilli dip or sweet chilli sauce for 50p
Soup of the Day

Fresh home-made soup, served with warm La Boulangerie bread roll selection

Mains (Burgers served with Chips)

Vegan Vegetable Bean Burger
Flame grilled kidney bean & vegetable patty loaded with roasted peppers, red onions, gherkins & harissa sauce
Cheese & Mushroom burger
Char grilled mushroom topped with lettuce, tomato, gherkins & Koyla burger sauce
Swiss Cheese Beef Burger
A traditional flame grilled beef burger, topped with gherkins, melted Swiss cheese & Koyla burger sauce upgrade to a double burger for £3.25
Cajun Chicken Burger
Grilled Cajun spiced chicken breast, topped with cheese, lettuce & tomato, gherkins & Koyla burger sauce also available as a wrap upgrade to a double burger for 2.95
Chefs Special Jerk Chicken
Jerk seasoned Chicken, served with salad & fries
Chicken Tikka
Classic or garlic tender chunks of chicken breast served with mint yogurt sauce & a naan bread
80z Rump Steak + £1.50

A firmer texture and rich flavour recommended medium, served with Chips + Peppercorn/Blue Cheese sauce £1.25




Beef, Sausage & Guinness Pie

Pastry topped pie, served with mash, seasonal veggies & gravy

Turkey & Leek Pie

All butter pastry topped pie, served with mash, seasonal veggies & gravy

Cajun Chicken wrap

Grilled Cajun spiced chicken breast, topped with cheese, lettuce & tomato & Koyla burger sauce

Sheesh Kebab Naan wrap

Pilao rice

Plain Rice

Sweet potato fries
Homemade Onion Rings

Masala chips

£3.25

£2.45

£3.45

£3.25

£2.95

Try Something more Filling

+£1.50 Chicken Tikka Naan Wrap +£1.50

Sides

Fries £2.45
Chips £2.75
Naan bread £2.25
Cheesy Garlic bread £2.25
Corn on the cob £2.25
Desserts

Banana Cake with Custard

Koyla Coleslaw
Mixed Salad

Koyla Naan Bread
Garlic/Chilli/Cheesy

Cheesy Chilli

A Warm, spongy sweet banana filled cake, served with custard.

Classic Chocolate Brownie

Delicious chewy warm chocolate brownies complimented with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

Shortbread, Caramel, Milk Chocolate Chunks, loaded with Vanilla ice cream, drizzled with toffee and chocolate sauce.

Millionaires Shortbread, Caramel, Chocolate Sundae +£1.00

£2.45

£3.25

£2.75

£2.95




