

#### Chilli Chicken

Battered fried tender chicken breast cubes tossed with indo chinese chilli sauce, served with salad garnish

#### Poppadum's Relish Treat

Three fresh crunchy poppadums' served with relish tray. Add Chefs Special tomato chilli dip or sweet chilli sauce for 50p

# Soup of the Day

Fresh home-made soup, served with warm La Boulangerie bread roll selection

# Mains (Burgers served with Chips)

#### Vegan Vegetable Bean Burger

Flame grilled kidney bean & vegetable patty loaded with roasted peppers, red onions, gherkins & harissa sauce

#### Cheese & Mushroom burger

Char grilled mushroom topped with lettuce, tomato, gherkins & Koyla burger sauce

#### Swiss Cheese Beef Burger

A traditional flame grilled beef burger, topped with gherkins, melted Swiss cheese & Koyla burger sauce upgrade to a double burger for £3.25

## Cajun Chicken Burger

Grilled Cajun spiced chicken breast, topped with cheese, lettuce & tomato, gherkins & Koyla burger sauce also available as a wrap upgrade to a double burger for 2.95

# Chefs Special Jerk Chicken

Jerk seasoned Chicken, served with salad & fries

#### Chicken Tikka

Classic or garlic tender chunks of chicken breast served with mint yogurt sauce & a naan bread

#### 8oz Rump Steak + £1.50

A firmer texture and rich flavour recommended medium, served with Chips + Peppercorn/Blue Cheese sauce £1.25

#### Beef, Sausage & Guinness Pie

Pastry topped pie, served with mash, seasonal veggies & gravy

### Turkey & Leek Pie

All butter pastry topped pie, served with mash, seasonal veggies & gravy

### Cajun Chicken wrap

Grilled Cajun spiced chicken breast, topped with cheese, lettuce & tomato & Koyla burger sauce

### Try Something more Filling

Sheesh Kebab Naan wrap	+£1.50	Chicken Tikka Naan Wrap	+£1.50

# Sides

Pilao rice	£3.25	Fries	£2.45	Koyla Coleslaw	£2.45
Plain Rice	£2.45	Chips	£2.75	Mixed Salad	£3.25
Sweet potato fries	£3.45	Naan bread	£2.25	Koyla Naan Bread	
Homemade Onion Rings	£3.25	Cheesy Garlic bread	£2.25	Garlic/Chilli/Cheesy	£2.75
Masala chips	£2.95	Corn on the cob	£2.25	Cheesy Chilli	£2.95

# Desserts

#### Banana Cake with Custard

A Warm, spongy sweet banana filled cake, served with custard.

#### Classic Chocolate Brownie

Delicious chewy warm chocolate brownies complimented with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

# Millionaires Shortbread, Caramel, Chocolate Sundae +£1.00

Shortbread, Caramel, Milk Chocolate Chunks, loaded with Vanilla ice cream, drizzled with toffee and chocolate sauce.